Master of Science in Statistics (full-time)
Winter Semester of Academic Year 2024-2025

Room: 606 (Evelpidon 47A & Lefkados 33 str.,6th floor)

Room: T (Laboratory of Statistics : Troias 2 & Spetson str., room 208, 2nd floor)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
7/10/2024 (606) 8/10/2024 9/10/2024 Probability & 10/10/2024
14/10/2024 (606) Generalized Linear 15/10/2024 Computational 16/10/2024 o y 17/10/2024 .
o Statistical Inference Data Analysis
21/10/2024 (T) Models 1/11/2024-Friday Statistics 23/10/2024 (Iovinec & 24/10/2024 (Avdivon
4/11/2024 (T) (Tevikevuévo Tpoyyird, 5/11/2024 (Ymoloyiotiki 30/10/2024 Stanio] 25/10/2024-Friday * Asdoptvory)
11/11/2024 (T) Movtéla) 8/11/2024-Eriday |  =7wome) 6/11/2024 Soumepacuazoloyia) 7111/2024 (9:00-13:00)
15/11/2024 (T)- Friday (9:00-12:00) 12/11/2024 (9:00-12:00) 13/11/2024 (9:00-12:00) 14/11/2024
18/11/2024 (T) 19/11/2024 20/11/2024 21/11/2024*
25/11/2024 (T) 26/11/2024 27/11/2024 28/11/2024
2/12/2024 (T) _ 3/12/2024 _ 29/11/2024-Friday |  st. vakeroudis, 5/12/2024
12/ V.Vasdekis 10/12/2024 D.Karlis 4/12/2024 i i 12/12/2024 I. Ntzoufras
9/12/2024 (T) 606 & T P.Tsiamyrtzis 609
16/12/2024 (T) ( ) 17/12/2024 (606) 11/12/2024 (606) 20/12/2024-Friday* (609)
7/1/2025 18 /12/2024 9/1/2025

19/12/2024 (T)-Thursday

No classes: Monday October 28, 2024 & Thursday October 31, 2024
Christmas Holidays: Monday December 23, 2024 - Monday January 6, 2025

Exams Period: Friday 17 January 2025 - Friday 7 February 2025

* 25/10/2024, 21/11/2024, 20/12/2024: Laboratory of
Statistics:Patision 76 str., ANTONIADOU building, room A35, 3rd

floor.




